
2025 Nibley Park Women's Golf Club 
June 25, 2025 

RINGER – B FLIGHT – ALL ROUNDS 

 

 

 

 
 

Pos. Player 
Total 

To Par 

Net 

1 Jensen, Katie -10 

T2 Badger, Mary Jane -8 

T2 Siriprathane, Traci -8 

T2 Edman, Alice -8 

T5 Schneider, Lisa -7 

T5 Lowe, Susan -7 

T5 Chiesa, Nancy -7 

T5 Manning, Debbie -7 

T9 Angstman, Cathy -6 

T9 Tatomer, Linda -6 

T9 Holyoak, Linda -6 

T9 Huni, Debi -6 

T9 Morse, Amy -6 

T14 Whaley, Sue -5 

T14 DeBoer, Elizabeth -5 

T14 Euser, Kelly -5 

17 Martin, Amy -4 

T18 Kuhn, Alyssa -3 

T18 O'Reilly, Michelle -3 

T18 Swalberg, Rebecca -3 

T21 Paulsen, Ramona -2 

T21 Burge, Andrea -2 

T21 Fivas, Alana -2 

T21 Kirkpatrick, Marlene -2 

T25 Nakamura, Tammy -1 

T25 Jones, Alexandra -1 

T25 Story, Ericka -1 

T25 Maxfield, Ellen -1 

T29 Vilven, Denise E 

T29 Sorenson, Kim E 

T29 Thurston, Mary E 

T29 Fuller, Darleen E 

T33 Wolf, Judy +1 

T33 Morriss, Julie +1 
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2025 Nibley Park Women's Golf Club 
June 25, 2025 

RINGER – B FLIGHT – ALL ROUNDS 

 

 

T35 Douville, Patty +2 

T35 Packard, Janet +2 

37 Sorge, Marji +3 

38 Oleszek, Ginny +4 

39 Winter, Paula +5 

40 Bartholomew, Taylor +9 

Ringerboard 

Pos.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net 

1 Jensen, Katie -1 -1 -2 -3 +1 -2 -1 E -1 -10           -10  

T2 Badger, Mary Jane -1 E -1 E -1 -2 -2 E -1 -8           -8 

T2 Siriprathane, Traci -1 E -2 E E -2 -2 E -1 -8           -8 

T2 Edman, Alice E -1 -2 E -1 -2 -1 E -1 -8           -8 

T5 Schneider, Lisa E E -2 E E -2 -1 E -2 -7           -7 

T5 Lowe, Susan -2 -1 -1 E -1 -1 -1 +1 -1 -7           -7 

T5 Chiesa, Nancy E -1 -2 E E -1 -2 E -1 -7           -7 

T5 Manning, Debbie -1 E -2 -1 E -1 -1 -1 E -7           -7 

T9 Angstman, Cathy E -1 -2 +1 -1 -2 -1 +1 -1 -6           -6 

T9 Tatomer, Linda -1 -1 -2 +1 -1 -1 -1 E E -6           -6 

T9 Holyoak, Linda -1 E -2 E E -2 E E -1 -6           -6 

T9 Huni, Debi E +1 -2 -1 -1 -1 E -1 -1 -6           -6 

T9 Morse, Amy -2 E -2 +1 +1 -1 -3 E E -6           -6 

T14 Whaley, Sue E E -2 +1 E -1 -2 E -1 -5           -5 

T14 DeBoer, Elizabeth E E -1 -2 E -1 -1 E E -5           -5 

T14 Euser, Kelly -1 E -1 E -1 -2 -1 +1 E -5           -5 

17 Martin, Amy E E -1 -1 -1 -1 +1 E -1 -4           -4 

T18 Kuhn, Alyssa -1 +1 -2 +1 E -1 -1 E E -3           -3 

T18 O'Reilly, Michelle +1 E -1 E -1 -1 -1 +1 -1 -3           -3 

T18 Swalberg, Rebecca E +1 E -1 +1 -2 -1 E -1 -3           -3 

T21 Paulsen, Ramona -1 E -1 +1 +1 -1 -1 E E -2           -2 

T21 Burge, Andrea -1 E -2 E +1 E E E E -2           -2 

T21 Fivas, Alana +1 E -2 +1 E E -1 E -1 -2           -2 

T21 Kirkpatrick, Marlene +1 +1 -1 E E -1 E -1 -1 -2           -2 

T25 Nakamura, Tammy +1 E -1 E -1 +1 -2 +1 E -1           -1 

T25 Jones, Alexandra +1 +1 E E -1 -1 -3 +1 +1 -1           -1 

T25 Story, Ericka E +2 -1 E +1 -1 -1 E -1 -1           -1 

T25 Maxfield, Ellen +1 +1 -1 E -2 E E E E -1           -1 

T29 Vilven, Denise +1 -1 -1 E +2 E E E -1 0           0 

T29 Sorenson, Kim +1 +2 -1 -1 E E -1 +1 -1 0           0 

T29 Thurston, Mary E E -1 E +2 E -2 +1 E 0           0 
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T29 Fuller, Darleen E E E +1 -1 -1 +1 +1 -1 0           0 

T33 Wolf, Judy +1 E +2 +1 E -1 -1 E -1 1           1 

T33 Morriss, Julie E +1 -1 +1 +2 -1 -1 +1 -1 1           1 

T35 Douville, Patty E +1 E +1 +1 -1 +1 E -1 2           2 

T35 Packard, Janet E E E +2 -1 E E +1 E 2           2 

37 Sorge, Marji E +1 E +1 E E +1 E E 3           3 

38 Oleszek, Ginny +1 +1 +3 -1 +2 -1 -1 +1 -1 4           4 

39 Winter, Paula +2 +1 -1 E +1 E +1 E +1 5           5 

40 Bartholomew, Taylor +2 -1 E E +2 +2 +1 +2 +1 9           9 

 Starting Hole Start Hole  Eagle or Better Eagle  Birdie  Par  Bogey 
 

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey 


